
MEMORTA)AM

LEGI

HALDA PURULIN

ESTD.:1975

Achhruram flemorial College
[AFFILIATED To SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY]

JHALDA,PURULIA, WEST BENGAL, INDIA, PIN: 723 202

Ref No: &ot{12|Amcl 2025-26 Date: 280205
Sealed Quotations Invited

Sealed qubtations are invited from reputed decorators/agencies for the supply and arrangement of

decoration items for the International Seminar to be held at Achhruram Memorial College, Jhalda

on 12.08.2025 and 13.08.2025. Quotation' should be sent to the Principal, Achhruram Memorial

College. Jhalda on or, before 05.08.20225 by 4.00 P.M.

Detaiis of Requirement

Date Name of thework Estimated Amount

Pandal Shade-Waterproof (30 feet X 30 Rs.10000.00

feet)

12.08.2025& VIP Sofa -4 Pcs Rs.6000.00

13.08.2025(For
Rs. 1000.00

02Days)
VIP Chair-10 Pcs

Portable Cooler (Soundless)-4 Pcs Rs. 6000.00

Eligibility Criteria:

The vendor must have prior experience in event or academic function decoration.

The vendor should be able to complete the setup by the evening of 1 1.08.2025.

The vendor must provide high-quality materialsand maintain safety standards.

Terms & Conditions:

1. Quotations must be submitted in a sealed envelope super scribed “Quotation for Decorator

Work -International Seminar".
2. Last date for submission: 05.08.2025 by 4:00 PM.
3. The decorator must coordinate with the college authorities for any layout/design requirements.

4.The college reserves the right to accept or reject any or allquotations without assigning àny

reason.

Submission Address:

The Principal

Achhruram Memorial College, Jhalda

Vill. -Jhalda, P.O, -Jhalda

Dist. -Purulia (W.B.), Pin- 723202

�eal8d

emorialCollege
(Dr. Arup Kanti Konar)

Prinsipal
PRINCIPAL

ACHHRURAM MEMORIAL COLLEGE
JHALDA,PURULIA
WEST BENGAL

ROhal


